Project Name:
Part Number:
Fixture Type
Notes:
FL LED Selectable Commercial Flood Light
APPLICATIONS
27W 65W
UL Listing

maximizes light extraction while obtaining a great night 5 year limited warranty. Comprehensive warranty terms
appearance. can be located on www.orelighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Blank
No Accessories
PCT
Integrated mini photocell
Houston, Texas
Note: Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
©2024 ORE Lighting INC. All rights reserved
FL LED Flood Lights are designed to provide superior
performance and efficacy, up to 161 lm/W. Lumen/CCT
selectable flood light series featuring a SKU saving,
impressive range of lumen outputs between 3 different
sized flood lights, enabling the lighting professional to
adjust light output to meet varied project requirements.
Knuckle, slipfitter, yoke and trunnion mounting options are
available.
42W - 5,938 lm
4000K
27W - 3,672 lm
Finish
28W - 3,963 lm
CCT Selectable
12W - 1,690 lm
Series
16W - 2,234 lm
21W - 2,856 lm
EXAMPLE: FL 27W LCS BZ UNV KN
Wattage
Selectable
3000K Dark Bronze
BZ
www.orelighting.comSales@orelighting.com 346-874-7955
SF*
Trunnion Mount
Slipfitter Mount
53W - 8,581 lm
72W - 11,206 lm
YB*
Yoke Mount
*Slipfitter and Yoke mount only suitable for 120W
Options
5000K
LCS
55W - 7,824 lm
65W - 9,438 lm
TB*
120-277V
Mount
KN*
Knuckle Mount
Voltage
UNV
99W - 15,119 lm
120W - 18,092 lm
FL
*Knuckle mount only suitable for 27W and 65W
*Trunnion mount only suitable for 65W
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 1 of 3
unit: mm/inch
27W 65W 65W
Knuckle Mount Knuckle Mount Trunnion Mount
120W 120W
Yoke Mount Slipfitter Mount
Housing Photocell
One-piece die-cast aluminum housing with Optional photocell allows for
optimal thermal management both enhances security and energy saving
LED efficacy and extends fixture’s life
Optics
A high-reflective white reflector and tempered
glass are used to shape the 7Hx7V light type.